南京邮电大学防控物资申请审批单
申请单位（公章）：                      日期：     年    月    日
	序号
	品种名称
	规格型号
	申请数量
	核实数量

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	申  请
理  由
	



	申请单位
意 见
	
                   负责人（签字）

	后勤管理处
意  见
	
负责人（签字）

	分管校领导
意  见
	
校领导（签字）
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